
Pos

A – 2:05
1
2
3
4
5

DQ

B – 2:10
1
2
3
4
5
6

DQ

C – 2:15
1
2
3

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

D – 2:20
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

DQ
DQ
DQ

Nr.

84
73
58
66

588
89

97
62
99
78

858
132
100

48
63
59
91
56
41
6

23
110
20
65
72
32
7

117
69
71

753

Nome

Mauricio Gonçalves/Thomas Cabrera
Marcelo Fortes / Sauva
Rogério Mendes
Igreja/Fabio
Claúdio Cordeiro/Alexandre Cremonezzi
Fabio Coelho

Gustavo Coppa
Stanley Wessler
Matheus Coppa
Luiz Alberto Teixeira
Fernando Morassi
Marcelo Dias/Fernando Sobral
Rodrigo Wagner/ Nene Finotti 

Luiz Fernando Tavares Guerreiro
Carlos Geraissati
Antônio de Almeida Ferreira
Rodrigo Rodrigues
Marcelo Pina Rodrigues/ Devair
João Ricardo
Leonardo Dragone Fabra

Renato Vollet
Fernando Dias Ribeiro
Ricardo Antonio Magnusson 
Thales Assam /Marcelo Pina
Eduardo Lauand
Mario Morassi
Adriano Faria
Plinio Cintra
Julio Cesar Pavan
Marcelo Servidone
Gabriel Zuddio Weitzel

Classe

A – 2:05
A – 2:05
A – 2:05
A – 2:05
A – 2:05
A – 2:05

B – 2:10
B – 2:10
B – 2:10
B – 2:10
B – 2:10
B – 2:10
B – 2:10

C – 2:15
C – 2:15
C – 2:15
C – 2:15
C – 2:15
C – 2:15
C – 2:15

D – 2:20
D – 2:20
D – 2:20
D – 2:20
D – 2:20
D – 2:20
D – 2:20
D – 2:20
D – 2:20
D – 2:20
D – 2:20

Melhor Tm

2:05.694
2:06.359
2:07.709
2:08.712
2:09.613
2:04.866

2:10.304
2:10.848
2:11.094
2:12.051
2:12.544
2:13.255
2:04.236

2:15.163
2:15.227
2:16.471
2:14.040
2:14.464
2:14.601
2:14.645

2:20.034
2:20.394
2:20.497
2:21.408
2:21.648
2:21.940
2:24.319
2:34.710
2:16.812
2:19.118
2:19.951

Dif

-
+0.665
+2.015
+3.018
+3.919

-

-
+0.544
+0.790
+1.747
+2.240
+2.951

-

-
+0.064
+1.308

-
-
-
-

-
+0.360
+0.463
+1.374
+1.614
+1.906
+4.285

+14.676
-
-
-

Na volta

3
9

10
9
3
4

8
2
4
5
8

11
4

3
8
9
7
3
6
3

6
7
2
3
7
8

10
9
8

13
4

2o. melhor

2:05.858
2:07.714
2:08.362
2:09.637
2:09.858
2:05.667

2:10.882
2:21.656
2:11.758
2:12.090
2:12.897
2:13.516
2:06.774

2:17.449
2:15.420
2:16.665
2:15.814
2:16.154
2:19.590
2:19.463

2:20.456
2:21.752
2:35.734
2:24.144
2:22.533
2:22.297
2:25.949
2:36.360
2:17.117
2:19.975
2:20.045

Classificado pela melhor voltaCampeonato da Liga 2019 2a
Domingo

Class Hot Classics

Qualificação (30:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

03/03/2019 08:00

2a Etapa Campeonato LDA
    1 a 3 de Março 2019
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